

Rohini Aug. 22



Account Branch : RANCHI - JHARKHAND
Address : SHOP NO 3 AND 4,
RANCHI CLUB COMPLEX

M/S. RIGHTS POWER
C/O RIGHTS POWER
H NO 2312 SECTOR 2 SIDE 4 TYPE B
DHURWA
RANCHI 834004
JHARKHAND INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

City : RANCHI 834001
State : JHARKHAND
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : RIGHTSPower@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 35342908
Account No : 01502000013751 Imperia
A/C Open Date : 28/03/2010
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000150 MICR : 834240002
Branch Code : 150 Product Code : 200

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 08/09/2022

To : 13/10/2022

Statement of account

12/10/22	RADHAKISHUN SAH	N285222160058681	12/10/22	10,000.00	952,046.39
12/10/22	SHAIENDRA SINGH	N285222160058685	12/10/22	25,571.00	926,475.39
12/10/22	WEB COMM CYBER	N285222160058686	12/10/22	6,000.00	920,475.39
12/10/22	VIDHUT S SOLUTION	N285222160058687	12/10/22	50,000.00	870,475.39
12/10/22	SANAT BISWAS	N285222160058689	12/10/22	85,000.00	785,475.39
12/10/22	SHARMA SACHIN	N285222160058690	12/10/22	10,500.00	774,975.39
12/10/22	SANJAY SHARMA	N285222160058692	12/10/22	5,000.00	769,975.39
12/10/22	SEKH BADIRUL	N285222160058693	12/10/22	50,000.00	719,975.39
12/10/22	NAKHAT SINGH BHATI	N285222160058694	12/10/22	100,000.00	619,975.39
12/10/22	S NARENDAR REDDY	N285222160058696	12/10/22	20,000.00	599,975.39
12/10/22	MANISH KUMAR	N285222160058697	12/10/22	5,500.00	594,475.39
12/10/22	VICKY KUMAR	N285222160058699	12/10/22	8,650.00	585,825.39
12/10/22	SANJAY PASWAN	N285222160058701	12/10/22	15,963.00	569,862.39
12/10/22	LAKSHMI GUPTA	N285222160058702	12/10/22	42,314.00	527,548.39
12/10/22	GULREJ ANSARI	N285222160058703	12/10/22	10,485.00	517,063.39
12/10/22	PAWAN KUMAR	N285222160058705	12/10/22	11,589.00	505,474.39
12/10/22	JAYPRAKESH CH	N285222160058706	12/10/22	6,436.00	499,038.39
12/10/22	SANJAY SHARMA	N285222160058707	12/10/22	6,190.00	492,848.39
12/10/22	CHANDRA SHEKHAR	N285222160058708	12/10/22	4,097.00	488,751.39
12/10/22	SUMIT PANDAY	N285222160058709	12/10/22	16,510.00	472,241.39
12/10/22	PRADUMAN GUPTA	N285222160058711	12/10/22	10,485.00	461,756.39
12/10/22	JITENDRA GUPTA	N285222160058712	12/10/22	44,091.00	417,665.39
12/10/22	MAHENDRA KUMAR MAHTO (Poonam ki malk)	N285222160058713	12/10/22	10,928.00	406,737.39
12/10/22	SANDESH KUMAR	N285222160058714	12/10/22	18,763.00	387,974.39
12/10/22	RANJAN KUMAR	N285222160058715	12/10/22	10,200.00	377,774.39
12/10/22	SUDHIR KUMAR RAY	N285222160058716	12/10/22	4,934.00	372,840.39
12/10/22	BHUPENDRA KUMAR	0000210120048179	12/10/22	16,410.00	356,430.39
12/10/22	SHIVSAKTI ELECTRICAL	0000210120048170	12/10/22	50,000.00	306,430.39
12/10/22	BSH ELECTRICALS	0000210120048155	12/10/22	180,000.00	126,430.39
12/10/22	NEFT RETURN-ACCOUNT DOES NOT EXIST-GULRE J ANSARI-ICICP22285042508	N285222160058703	12/10/22		10,485.00 136,915.39
12/10/22	NEFT RETURN-ACCOUNT DOES NOT EXIST-TRILO	N285222160058560	12/10/22		5,340.00 142,255.39

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:20AAAACH2702H1ZE

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai 400013